

¼ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN Civil Appeal 54/2016

OSIAN&#39;S CONNOISSEURS OF ART PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 16/11/2016 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukund P.,Adv.

Mr. Akshat Goel,Adv.

For M/s. Lex-peritia & Co.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Niharika,Adv.

For M/s. K. J. John & Co.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 17.11.2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)

COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR