

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 54/2016

OSIANS CONNOISSEURS OF ART PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.
M/s. Lex-peritia & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
K J John And Co, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Dias, Adv.
Puneet Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 and 2 have already filed counter
affidavit.

The matter stands complete.

Registry to process the same for listing before the
Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(KAPIL MEHTA)
Registrar
3.8.2017